Industrial Managed Switches
Datasheet Version 2.2
www.lantechcom.tw | info@lantechcom.tw
1
IES-3424DSFP-2P
24 10/100TX + 4 DualSpeed SFP Industrial L2+ Switch
w/ Enhanced G.8032 Ring
 Enhanced G.8032 ring protection <

5
**Optional ***Optional DDM SFP required
ORDERING INFORMATION
 IES-3424DSFP-2P…………………………….......P/N: 8380-506
24 10/100TX + 4 Dual SFP L2 plus Industrial Switch
Built-in 1x isolated DC 12~56VDC power supply + 1x additional power socket; -20°C to 60°C
 IES-3424DSFP-2P-E………………………….......P/N: 8380-507
24 10/100TX + 4 Dual SFP L2 plus Industrial Switch
Built-in 1x isolated DC 12~56VDC power supply + 1x additional power socket; -40°C to 75°C
 IES-3424DSFP-2P-AC.……………………….......P/N: 8380-508
24 10/100TX + 4 Dual SFP L2 plus Industrial Switch
Built-in 1x isolated AC85~265VAC IEC320 power conversion + 1x additional power socket; -20°C to 60°C
 IES-3424DSFP-2P-AC-E.…………………….......P/N: 8380-509
24 10/100TX + 4 Dual SFP L2 plus Industrial Switch
Built-in 1x isolated AC85~265VAC IEC320 power conversion + 1x additional power socket; -40°C to 75°C
 IES-3424DSFP-2P-HV.……………………….......P/N: 8380-510
24 10/100TX + 4 Dual SFP L2 plus Industrial Switch
Built-in 1x isolated AC/DC 85~265VAC/100V~370VDC power conversion + 1x additional power socket; -20°C to 60°C
 IES-3424DSFP-2P-HV-E.…………………….......P/N: 8380-511
24 10/100TX + 4 Dual SFP L2 plus Industrial Switch
Built-in 1x isolated AC/DC 85~265VAC/100V~370VDC power conversion + 1x additional power socket; -40°C to 75°C
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
DIN Rail Power